
Greenfield Junior High Orchestra Dates 2019 - 2020 
 
Oct 1, Tue    * * Orchestra Combined Rehearsals, daytime, GrJHS 

Oct 2, Wed   Orchestra Concert, 7pm, GHS 

Nov 12, Tue   Music Department Pictures (orch shirt), cafeteria, daytime  

Dec 6-7    District Honor Orchestra Auditions (optional) 

Dec 10, Tue    * * Orchestra Combined Rehearsals, daytime, GrJHS  

Dec 11, Wed Orchestra Concert, 7pm, GHS  

Jan 17-18   District Honor Orchestra Concert (optional) 

Feb 4, Tue    8th Grade Orchestra w/ GHS Side-By-Side, daytime, GHS 

Feb 4, Tue    8th Grade Orchestra w/ GHS @ 6th grade festival, GHS, 7pm 

Feb 25, Tue    * * Orchestra Combined Rehearsals, daytime, GrJHS  

Feb 26, Wed Orchestra Concert, 7pm, GHS 

Mar 3, Tue    Orchestra to ABODA, Tucson, daytime 

Mar 20 (tent) + 7th Grade Orchestra Field Trip to MIM 

Apr 24-26 or May 1-3  + 8th Grade Disneyland Soundtrack Session  (TENTATIVE) 

May 8, Fri    * * Orchestra Combined Rehearsals, daytime, GrJHS  

May 11, Mon Orchestra Concert, 7pm, GHS 
 

+ Special events that students earn the privilege of participating in. (See Infractions & Field Trips) 
 

* * Combined rehearsals: all cello & bass players who want to use their home instruments at the 
orchestra concert, must bring said home instrument to the combined rehearsal. Any instrument 

NOT brought to school prior to each concert CANNOT be used on stage at the concert. 
 

While I have made every effort to list all activities for the year, there may be changes or extra 
performance opportunities added to this list. Every effort is made to communicate in advance. 
Please look for performance reminders sent home with your child prior to each required event. 

 
Additional Advanced Ensemble Dates: 12Ks of Christmas (Dec TBD), 6th Grade String 
Concerts (Dec & May TBD), 6th Grade Parent Night (Feb 18), Golden Scholars (May 
TBD). Advanced Ensemble also performs at each of the evening concerts listed above. More 
Ensemble performance dates may be added as performance opportunities become available. 


